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20033994 CHNGE SRVC 1,000 10/13/2003

6299B REMODEL 2,000 12/13/1990

5238 REMODEL 8,000 02/23/1989

BP 4404 N/A 2,000 07/23/1987

HX Base Yr

608 N  14TH ST, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 70
Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 30
Roof Structur 04 WOOD TRUSS 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 09 PINE WOOD 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Fixtures 12 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Story Height 8 100
RMS 6 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
BUD8 Adjustme 02 DIST FB 100
Occupancy OO OWNER OCC 100

Quality 03 Quality Level 03

1701 04 2,479 90.0585 126.53 313,668 1945 1980 0 0 0 70.00 30.00

1 OFFICE – 0% - 2024 Heated Area: 2355

BAS 544 100 1993 544 20,650

BAS 320 100 1994 320 12,147

BAS 744 100 1994 744 28,241

BAS 747 100 1994 747 28,355

CAN 9 30 1994 3 114

CAN 140 30 1994 42 1,594

CAN 180 30 1994 54 2,050

DCK 253 10 1994 25 949

2,937 2,479 94,100

CAN=[YR=1994]  W9 BAS=[YR=1994]  W32 BAS=[YR=1993]  W16
BAS=[YR=1994]  W12 S10 W14 S24 E18 CAN=[YR=1994]  S10 E14
DCK=[YR=1994]  E5 S3 E11 N3 E6N2 BAS=[YR=1994]  E9 N8 E5 N14
E6 N7 CAN=[YR=1994]  N3 W3 S3 E3 $ W3 N3 W29 S24 E12 S8 $ N8
W22 S10 $ N10 W14 $ E8 N34 $ S34 E16 N34 $ S10 E32 N10 $ S20
E9 N20 $ .
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1 0810 CONCRETE A 0 0 16 4 64.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 1980 1980 3 30 125

2 0811 CONCRETE B 0 0 0 0 864.00 SF 5.20 5.20 100 1995 1995 3 68 3,055

3 0812 CONCRETE C 0 0 0 0 4,154.00 SF 4.00 4.00 100 2003 2003 3 82 13,625

4 0510 GARAGE WD- 0 0 20 13 260.00 SF 35.00 35.00 100 1995 1995 3 20 1,820

5 0810 CONCRETE A 0 0 18 6 108.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 2005 2005 3 84 590

6 0971 ST LGHT OV 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,555.00 1,555.00 100 2005 2005 3 64 995

7 0422 CL FNC  4' 0 0 0 0 213.00 LF 15.00 15.00 100 2005 2005 3 64 2,045

8 1123 CB  8" 0 0 25 2 50.00 SF 6.15 6.15 100 2005 2005 3 84 258

9 0510 GARAGE WD- 0 0 36 24 864.00 SF 35.00 35.00 100 2001 2001 3 28 8,467

30,980

1 001200 C STORE COMB 0 0006 C-1 172.00 230.00 39,517.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 2.50 2.50 98,792
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HX Base Yr

608 N  14TH ST, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 04 WOOD TRUSS 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 20
Ceiling 02 F.NOT SUS 100
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Fixtures 4 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Story Height 8 100
RMS 6 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 03 Quality Level 03

1701 04 881 84.6720 118.96 104,804 1980 1980 0 0 0 70.00 30.00

2 OFFICE – 0% - 2024 Heated Area: 756

BAS 144 100 1993 144 5,139

BAS 576 100 1993 576 20,556

BAS 36 100 2003 36 1,285

CAN 35 30 2004 10 357

UGR 288 40 1993 115 4,104

1,079 881 31,441

UGR=[YR=1993]  W12 BAS=[YR=1993]  W24 BAS=[YR=2003]  N6 W6 S6
BAS=[YR=1993]  S24 E6 N24 W6 $ E6 $ S24 E14 CAN=[YR=2004]  S7
E5 N7 W5 $ E10 N24 $ S24 E12 N24 $ .
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